Vrij rijden 2016-09-12

ALLE RONDETIJDEN OP WWW.RACERESULTS.NU

Heat name
Heat Date
Weather
Circuit name

Minder Snel - Sessie 1
12 September 2016

: Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Participants Started
Participants Finished
Participants Not Finished

: 66 Participants Classified
: 0 Participants Not Classified

: 66

Green flag at : 09:02:30
Finish flag waved at
Total time under Green  : 16:36

Number of cautions -0
Number of code-60's -0

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end time
Total of All Laps in Heat

Total time under Yellow
Total time under Code-60

. 66
: 206
- 08:58:37
- 09:19:07
- 381
- 00:00:00
- 00:00:00

B L ime hi r ring the H

time of
## Nbr lap time in lap Name day
1 119 2:05.157 2 Rider119 09:07:17
2 3 2:01.323 2 Riider3 09:08:21
3 119 1:56.526 3 Rijder119 09:09:14
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